MSA PCC - 2022-06-12

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No.
1 Aleksandrov, Valentin
2 Pencheva, Kremena

3 Aleksandrov, Ivan

4 Eftimov, Svetoslav

5 Lafazansky, Borislav
6 Petrov, Ignat

7 Rusev, Aleksandar

8 Pavlov, Tsvetan

9 Eftimov, Miroslav

10 Slavov, Vladislav

11 Marinoy, lvan

12 Kurtazhov, Kaloian

13 Dimitrov, Dimitar Ned
14 Kostadinov, Svetoslav
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Category
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Junior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Senior

Match Pts
1118.5539
1049.6431
967.2669
923.9730
814.7669
811.4518
810.9523
803.0186
800.6741
799.2077
795.9993
727.9041
519.2484
495.8946
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Match %

100.0000 %
93.8393 %
86.4748 %
82.6042 %
72.8411 %
72.5447 %
72.5001 %
71.7908 %
71.5812 %
71.4501 %
71.1632 %
65.0755 %
46.4214 %
44.3335%
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